Nashik - 422 007 
PH. 0253-2308200 to 
206,  

Demand Notice    
Dt.11th of  October 
2019 
------------------------ 
Symbolic Possession 
Notice 
Dt. 21st January 2020 
------------------------- 
Physical  
Possession 
Dt. 30th September 
2024  

Rs.20,63,235/- 
(Amounts in words 
Rupees Twenty Lakhs 
Sixty Three Thousand 
Two Hundred Thirty 
Five Only) + Interest +  
exp. Etc.thereon from 
Date    
01-10-2019 

ukedks c¡d    
                        ¼efYV- LVsV 'ksM;qYM c¡d½ 

Namco Bank 
  (Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Reserve Price  Rs.24,42,000/- ( Rs. In words Twenty four  Lakhs Only